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Name Orgcode Building Room Mail Drop Work Phone Email ID
Abe,Naoko ESME 70 158 70A-3317 510/486-4715
Aciego,Sarah ESGC 070A 4418 70A4418 510/486-4975 SMAciego@lbl.gov
Ajo-Franklin,Jonathan B ESGG 51 7 90R1116 510/486-4109
Alumbaugh,David L ES 90 2016A 90-1116 510/486-4930
Alusi,Thana ESME 70 166 70R0108B 510/486-6345 TRAlusi@lbl.gov
Alvarez-Cohen,Lisa ESME 984 605 DAVIS HALL 510/643-5969 LAlvarez-Cohen@lbl.gov
Andersen,Gary ESME 070A 2253 70A3317 510/495-2795 GLAndersen@lbl.gov
Anderson,Heidi L ESGG 90 2002 90R1116 510/486-5080 HLAnderson@lbl.gov
Andre,Laurent ESGC 90 1136B 90-1116 510/486-5989 LAndre@lbl.gov
Apps,John A ESGC 90 2138 90R1116 510/486-5193 JAApps@lbl.gov
Atkinson,Maria Fink ESTA 90 1084 90R1116 510/486-6184 MEFink@lbl.gov
Avina,Kryshna BUADG 90 1089 90R1116 510/486-5380 KAvina@lbl.gov
Banfield,Jillian ESWH 90 1086 MCCONE 510/642-9488 JFBanfield@lbl.gov
Becker,Alex ESWH 90 2008 90R1116 510/643-9182 ABecker@lbl.gov
Benito,Pascual H ESHR 984 499 DAVIS HALL 510/643-5834 PHBenito@lbl.gov
Benson, Sally ESHR 90 2132 90R1116 510/486-5875 SMBenson@lbl.gov
Berhe,Asmeret A ESGC 070A 4458 90R1116 510/486-5493 AABerhe@lbl.gov
Biraud,Sebastien ESGC 90 1136H 90R1116 510/486-6084 SCBiraud@lbl.gov
Bird,Jeffrey ESGC 070A 4403 70A4418 510/486-7794 JABird@lbl.gov
Birkholzer,Jens T ESHR 90 2088 90R1116 510/486-7134 JTBirkholzer@lbl.gov
Bishop,James K ESGC 90 2142 90R1116 510/495-2457 JKBishop@lbl.gov
Bodvarsson, Bo LDDO 90 1110 90R1116 510/495-4789 GSBodvarsson@lbl.gov
Boering,Kristie A ESWH 11 B040 90R1116 510/642-3472
Borglin,Sharon E ESME 070A 3317E 70A-3317 510/486-7515 SEBorglin@lbl.gov
Bourg,Ian C ESGC 300 303 90-1116 510/643-3172
Brimhall,George ESWH 953 391 90R1116 510/642-5868 GBrimhall@lbl.gov
Brodie,Eoin L ESME 070A 2252 70A3317 510/486-6584 ELBrodie@lbl.gov
Brooks,Kindra D ESME 070A 2275 70A-3317 510/486-7094 KDBrooks@lbl.gov
Buchanan,Bob B ESWH 927 0471A KOSHLAND 510/642-3590 Bob_Buchanan@lbl.gov
Burns,Josephine R ESME 14 0134F 70A3317 510/486-6201 JRBurns@lbl.gov
Butson,Marie Louise BUADG 90 1118 90R1116 510/486-6455 MLButson@lbl.gov
Chen,Jinsong ESGG 90 2117 90R1116 510/486-6842 JChen@lbl.gov
Chhabra,Swapnil R ESME 070A 4463 70A-3317 510/486-7067
Choi,Youngki ESGG 90 2002E 90R1116 510/486-5797 YKChoi@lbl.gov
Christensen,John Neil ESGC 070A 2218 70A4418 510/486-6735 JNChristensen@lbl.gov
Clyde,John Richard ESGG 64 160 90R1116 510/486-5967 JRClyde@lbl.gov
Clymer,Richard ESGG 953 281 90R1116 510/643-3898 RWClymer@lbl.gov
Coates,John D. ESWH 070A 3317M KOSHLAND 510/643-8455 JDCoates@lbl.gov
Commer,Michael ESGG 90 2119 90R1116 510/486-6164 MCommer@lbl.gov
Conrad,Mark S ESGC 070A 4418 70A4418 510/486-6141 MSConrad@lbl.gov
Cook,Paul J ESHR 90 2024E 90R1116 510/486-6110 PJCook@lbl.gov
Cooley,Heather S ESGC 070A 4403 70A4418 510/495-2226 HSCooley@lbl.gov
Cooper,George A ESWH 990 595 DAVIS HALL 510/642-2996
Cox,Dale ESGC 90 1088 90-1116 510/486-6709 DCox@lbl.gov
Dai,Bo ES 90 2010 90-1116 510/486-7820
Daley,Thomas M ESGG 90 2116 90R1116 510/486-7316 TMDaley@lbl.gov
Davis,Jacob M ESME 70 158 70A-3317 510/486-4715 JMDavis@lbl.gov
Denn,Walter ESTA 90 1078C 90R1116 510/486-7626 WMDenn@lbl.gov
Depaolo,Donald J ESWH 953 473 953-340 510/643-5064 DJDepaolo@lbl.gov
DeSantis,Todd ESME 070A 2252 70A-3317 510/486-4010 TDeSantis@lbl.gov
Dietrich,William ESWH 953 313 90R1116 510/642-2633
Dobson,Patrick F ESGC 90 2118 90R1116 510/486-5373 PFDobson@lbl.gov
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Doner,Harvey E ESWH 301 0117A 90R1116 510/642-4148 HEDoner@lbl.gov
Doughty,Christine A ESHR 90 2024N 90R1116 510/486-6453 CADoughty@lbl.gov
Doyle,Fiona M ESWH 990 551 EVANS HALL 510/642-2846
Dreger,Douglas S. ESWH 90 2024P 90-1116 510/642-1719
Duan,Hongyan ESWH 984 499 DAVIS HALL 510/643-5834
Duckworth,Owen W. ESGC 301 235 HILGARD 510/643-9951
Dunphy,Katherine ESGC 90 2243 90-1116 510/495-2497 KADunphy@lbl.gov
Elsen,Heather ESHR 51 7 90-1116 510/486-4109 HElsen@lbl.gov
Equihua,Felipe ESGC 070A 4403 70A-4418 510/495-2226 FEquihua@lbl.gov
Espinoza-Ross,Valarie M BUADG 070A 3317A 70A3317 510/486-5234 VMEspinoza-Ross@lbl.gov
Farrell,Alexander E. ESGC 090C 104 90-1116 510/495-2223
Faybishenko,Boris A ESHR 90 2128 90R1116 510/486-4852 BAFaybishenko@lbl.gov
Fenstemaker,Thomas R ESGC 90 1136B 90-1116 510/486-5866 TRFenstemaker@lbl.gov
Finnin,Lawrence ESGC 070A 4418 70A4418 510/486-4975 LEFinnin@lbl.gov
Finsterle,Stefan A ESHR 90 2024L 90R1116 510/486-5205 SAFinsterle@lbl.gov
Firestone,Mary ESWH 301 330 HILGARD 510/642-3677
Fissekidou,Vassiliki A ESTA 090P 111 90R1116 510/486-5610 VAFissekidou@lbl.gov
Fock,Yao-Hsiang Anna ESME 070A 3317H 70A-3317 510/486-7056
Fransson,Asa Malin ESHR 90 1149 90-1116 510/495-2202
Freifeld,Barry M ESHR 90 2124 90R1116 510/486-4381 BMFreifeld@lbl.gov
Friday,John ESGG 953 475 90R1116 510/642-3976
Frye,George A ESHR 90 2135 90R1116 510/486-4617 GAFrye@lbl.gov
Fung,Inez ESWH 953 399 90R1116 510/643-9367
Garcia,Julio ESHR 90 2067 90R1116 510/486-7083 JEGarcia@lbl.gov
Gasperikova,Erika ESGG 90 2016A 90R1116 510/486-4930 EGasperikova@lbl.gov
Gaudinski,Julia B ESGC 070A 4403 70A4418 510/495-2226
Geller,Jil T ESME 90 2016B 90R1116 510/486-7313 JTGeller@lbl.gov
Ghezzehei,Teamrat A ESHR 90 1136G 90R1116 510/486-5688 TAGhezzehei@lbl.gov
Gilbert,Benjamin ESGC 90 2087 90R1116 510/495-2748 BGilbert@lbl.gov
Glaser,Steven ESWH 90 1116 90R1116 510/642-1264
Goldstein,Norman E ESTA 90 1159 90R1116 510/486-5961 NEGoldstein@lbl.gov
Gonzalez Jr,Emilio ESHR 14 0114E 14R0108 510/486-6167 EGonzalez@lbl.gov
Green,F. Bailey ESME 070A 3317F 70A3317 510/495-2612 FBGreen@lbl.gov
Gritto,Roland ESGG 90 2121 90R1116 510/486-7118 RGritto@lbl.gov
Guay,Christopher ESGC 90 1165 90R1116 510/486-5245 CKGuay@lbl.gov
Gupta,Arvind ESHR 90 2101 90-1116 510/495-2497
Gutierrez,Peter R ESGG 051F 103 90R1116 510/495-2959 PRGutierrez@lbl.gov
Halecky,Nicholaus ESHR 90 2243 90-1116 510/486-5793 NEHalecky@lbl.gov
Hanlon,Jeremy ESME 070A 2250 70A3317 510/486-6555 JSHanlon@lbl.gov
Harris,Stephen D ESTA 90 2139 90R1116 510/495-2214 SDHarris@lbl.gov
Harrison,Julie ESGC 070A 2216 70A-4418 510/486-7794
Haught,John R ESGG 51 0008A 90R1116 510/486-6818 R_Haught@lbl.gov
Hawkes,Daniel S ESTA 90 1136F 90R1116 510/486-8602 DSHawkes@lbl.gov
Hazen,Terry C ESME 070A 3317M 70A3317 510/486-6223 TCHazen@lbl.gov
Herman,Donald J ESME 070A 3317G 70A3317 510/486-5234
Hill,Ross ESGG 90 2010 90-1116 510/486-5247
Hoag,Katherine J ESGC 070A 4418 70A4418 510/486-4975
Hoffpauir,Cecil ESGG 90 1116 90R1116 510/486-5967 CGHoffpauir@lbl.gov
Holman,Hoi-Ying ESME 070A 3317L 70A3317 510/486-5943 HYHolman@lbl.gov
Holtzman,Ran ESHR 984 499 DAVIS HALL 510/643-5834
Hopkins,Francesca M ESGC 070A 4458 70A-4418 510/495-2223
Hou,Zhangshuan ESGG 90 2086 90R1116 510/486-5266
Houseworth,James E ESTA 110 101 90R1116 702/295-7632 JEHouseworth@lbl.gov
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Hoversten,Gary M ESGG 90 2136 90R1116 510/486-5085 GMHoversten@lbl.gov
Hsieh,Clement ESME 070A 3317E 70A3317 510/486-4715 CHsieh@lbl.gov
Hu,Ping ESME 070A 3317D 70A3317 510/486-5908 PHu@lbl.gov
Huang,Rick ESME 070A 4461 70A3317 510/486-4037 RYHuang@lbl.gov
Hubbard,Susan S ESGG 90 2086 90R1116 510/486-5266 SSHubbard@lbl.gov
Huckelbridge,Katherine H ESME 14 0134F 70A-3317 510/486-6201 KHHuckelbridge@lbl.gov
Hunter-Cevera,Jennie C ESME 070A 3317M 70A3317 510/486-5234
Huppert,Laura A ESGC 090C 104 70A-4418 510/495-2226
Ingram,B. Lynn ESWH 90 1116 90R1116 510/643-1474
Inouye,T. Art ESGG 051F 103 90R1116 510/495-2959 TAInouye@lbl.gov
Ito,Kazumasa ESHR 90 2002D 90R1116 510/486-6985 KIto@lbl.gov
Jackson,June D BUADG 090P 110 90R1116 510/486-5556 JJackson@lbl.gov
Javandel,Iraj ESHR 90 2148B 90R1116 510/486-6106 IJavandel@lbl.gov
Jin,Guodong ESHR 984 499 DAVIS HALL 510/643-5834 GJin@lbl.gov
Jin,Jiming ESGC 090C 107 90R1116 510/486-7551 JimingJin@lbl.gov
Johnson,Lane R ESGG 90 2106 90R1116 510/486-4173 LRJohnson@lbl.gov
Jordan,Preston D ESHR 90 2135A 90R1116 510/486-6774 PDJordan@lbl.gov
Joyner,Dominique C ESME 070A 4463A 70A3317 510/486-7067 DCJoyner@lbl.gov
Kappler,Karl ESGG 90 2002 90-1116 510/486-5080 KKappler@lbl.gov
Karasaki,Kenzi ESHR 90 2024R 90R1116 510/486-6759 KKarasaki@lbl.gov
Keck,Daniel C ESGC 70 279 90-1116 510/643-5493
Kennedy,Burton M ESGC 070A 4413 70A4418 510/486-6451 BMKennedy@lbl.gov
Kleber,Markus ESGC 090R 101 90R1116 510/495-2223 MKleber@lbl.gov
Kneafsey,Timothy J ESHR 90 2120 90R1116 510/486-4414 TJKneafsey@lbl.gov
Korneev,Valeri A ESGG 90 2090 90R1116 510/486-7214 VAKorneev@lbl.gov
Kowalsky,Michael ESHR 90 2089 90R1116 510/486-7314 MBKowalsky@lbl.gov
Kramer,Bridget R BUCFDG 90 1094 90R1116 510/486-4804 BRKramer@lbl.gov
Kyriakidis,Phaedon C ESWH 090C 101 90R1116 510/495-2599 PCKyriakidis@lbl.gov
Lam,Phoebe J ESGC 070A 4405 90R1116 510/643-4248 PJLam@lbl.gov
Larsen,Joern T ESHR 70 114 70-108B 510/495-2407 JTLarsen@lbl.gov
Lau,Peter K ESTA 090P 123 90R1116 510/486-5570 PKLau@lbl.gov
Lee,Ki H ESGG 90 2024C 90R1116 510/486-7468 KHLee@lbl.gov
Lee,Patrick ESGC 070A 4418 70A4418 510/486-6141
Lemma,Issayas Tadesse ESME 70 158 70A-3317 510/486-4715 ITLemma@lbl.gov
Lewicki,Jennifer L ESHR 090C 0102A 90-1116 510/495-2818 JLLewicki@lbl.gov
Lippert,Donald R ESGG 64 0160B 90R1116 510/486-4438 DRLippert@lbl.gov
Lippmann,Marcelo J ESHR 90 2114 90R1116 510/486-5035 MJLippmann@lbl.gov
Liu,Hui-Hai ESHR 90 1143 90R1116 510/486-6452 HHLiu@lbl.gov
Lu,Guoping ESGC 90 1167 90R1116 510/495-2359 GPLu@lbl.gov
Lucido,Nina BUADG 90 1112 90R1116 510/486-7071 NLucido@lbl.gov
Lundquist,Tryg ESME 70 158 70A3317 510/495-2611 TJLundquist@lbl.gov
Mahendra,Shaily ESGC 070A 4418 70A4418 510/486-6141
Maher,Katharine ESGC 070A 4475A 70A4418 510/486-4975 KMaher@lbl.gov
Majer,Ernest L ESGG 90 1088 90R1116 510/486-6709 ELMajer@lbl.gov
Mambelli,Stefania ESGC 070A 4403 90R1116 510/495-2226
Manga,Michael ESWH 90 1108 90R1116 510/485-8335 MManga@lbl.gov
Marin-Spiotta,Erika ESGC 070A 4403 70A-4418 510/495-2226 EMarin-Spiotta@lbl.gov
Masson,Yder Jean ESGG 90 2067 90-1116 510/486-7083 YJMasson@lbl.gov
Maxwell,Reed ESGC 090C 105 90-1116 510/486-6697
Mays,David C ESHR 90 2067 90R1116 510/486-7083 DCMays@lbl.gov
Mazzella,Aldo T ESGG 90 1088 90R1116 510/486-6709
McClung,Ivelina A ESTA 090P 127 90R1116 510/486-4017 IAMcClung@lbl.gov
McCool,Geoffrey D ESHR 70 127 70-108B 510/486-6004 GDMcCool@lbl.gov
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Miller,Grace A BUCFDG 90 1090 90R1116 510/486-6726 GAMiller@lbl.gov
Miller,Norman L ESGC 90 2012 90R1116 510/495-2374 NLMiller@lbl.gov
Moberg,Jordan P ESME 070A 2252 70A-3317 510/486-4118 JPMoberg@lbl.gov
Moore,Jeffrey ESGG 90 1116 90R1116 510/642-1264 JMoore@lbl.gov
Morales,Alejandro ESTA 64 160 90R1116 510/486-5967 ARMorales@lbl.gov
Moridis,George J ESHR 90 2104 90R1116 510/486-4746 GJMoridis@lbl.gov
Morrison,Huntly F ESGG 90 2006 90R1116 510/486-5080 HFMorrison@lbl.gov
Moschetti,Morgan Paul ESHR 90 2010 90-1116 510/486-7820
Mukhopadhyay,Sumit ESHR 90 1151 90R1116 510/495-2440 SMukhopadhyay@lbl.gov
Myer,Larry R ESGG 90 1114 90R1116 510/486-6456 LRMyer@lbl.gov
Myneni,Satish ESGC 7 0210C 90R1116 510/486-4591 SMyneni@lbl.gov
Nadeau,Robert ESGG 90 2239 90R1116 510/486-7312 R_Nadeau@lbl.gov
Nakagawa,Seiji ESGG 90 2084 90R1116 510/486-7894 SNakagawa@lbl.gov
Narasimhan,T N ESWH 90 2141 90R1116 510/486-5655 TNNarasimhan@lbl.gov
Newman,Gregory A ESGG 90 2144 90R1116 510/486-6887 GANewman@lbl.gov
Nihei,Kurt T ESGG 51 7 90R1116 510/486-5349 KTNihei@lbl.gov
Nishiizumi,Kunihiko ESGC 070A 4418 70A4418 510/486-4975 KNishiizumi@lbl.gov
Nodora,Donald N BUADG 90 1091 90R1116 510/495-2486 DNNodora@lbl.gov
Oldenburg,Curtis M ESHR 90 2024J 90R1116 510/486-7419 CMOldenburg@lbl.gov
Onishi,Celia T ESHR 90 2111 90R1116 510/486-7107 CTOnishi@lbl.gov
Ostroverkhov,Victor ESGC 70 120 70-108B 510/495-2224
Oswald,William J ESME 070A 3317F 70A3317 510/495-2611 WJOswald@lbl.gov
Owens,Thomas L ESGC 953 475 MCCONE 510/643-5061 TLOwens@lbl.gov
Pan,Lehua ESHR 90 1136D 90R1116 510/495-2360 LPan@lbl.gov
Pandit,Tarun ESGG 90 2008 90R1116 510/495-2946 TPandit@lbl.gov
Patzek,Tadeusz W ESWH 984 499 DAVIS HALL 510/643-5834 TWPatzek@lbl.gov
Pena,Jasquelin ESGC 301 235 HILGARD 510/643-9951
Peretyazhko,Tanya ESGC 301 0117B 90R1116 510/643-9951
Perry,Dale L ESGC 070A 3317D 70A1150 510/486-4819 DLPerry@lbl.gov
Persoff,Peter ESTA 090P 125 90R1116 510/486-5931 PPersoff@lbl.gov
Peterson,John E ESGG 90 2004 90R1116 510/486-4267 JEPeterson@lbl.gov
Pfeiffer,Joyce D BUADG 90 1078E 90R1116 510/486-6696 JDPfeiffer@lbl.gov
Piceno,Yvette M ESME 070A 2253 70A3317 510/486-4498 YMPiceno@lbl.gov
Pride,Steven R ESGG 90 2024A 90R1116 510/495-2823 SRPride@lbl.gov
Pruess,Karsten ESHR 90 2024K 90R1116 510/486-6732 K_Pruess@lbl.gov
Quinn,Nigel Wt ESME 070A 3317H 70A3317 510/486-7056 NWQuinn@lbl.gov
Radke,Clayton J ESWH 18 101 GILMAN 510/642-5204 CLRadke@lbl.gov
Reagan,Matthew T ESHR 90 2245 90R1116 510/486-6517 MTReagan@lbl.gov
Rebscher,Dorothee ESHR 90 2148 90-1116 510/495-2461 DRebscher@lbl.gov
Rector,James W ESWH 90 2010 90R1116 510/643-7820 JWRector@lbl.gov
Reiter,Paul A ESHR 90 2104 90R1116 510/486-4746 PAReiter@lbl.gov
Riggs,Lawrence A ESME 070A 2253 70A-3317 510/486-7280 LARiggs@lbl.gov
Riley,William J ESGC 090C 106 90-1106 510/486-5036 WJRiley@lbl.gov
Rogers,Mathew ESME 070A 2250 70A-3317 510/486-6555 MRRogers@lbl.gov
Romanowicz,Barbara A. ESGG 953 307 MCCONE 510/643-5690
Rubin,Yoram ESWH 90 2086 DAVIS HALL 510/642-2282
Rutqvist,Jonny ESHR 90 1136E 90R1116 510/486-5432 JRutqvist@lbl.gov
Saarni,Marilyn E ESGC 953 475 953-340 510/643-5063 MESaarni@lbl.gov
Salve,Rohit ESHR 14 106 14R0108 510/486-6416 R_Salve@lbl.gov
Schlegel,Nicole-jeanne ESGC 90 2002E 90-1116 510/486-5797 NJSchlegel@lbl.gov
Schoenberg,Michael A ESGG 90 2239 90R1116 510/486-7312 MASchoenberg@lbl.gov
Seol,Yongkoo ESHR 90 2113 90R1116 510/486-4806 YSeol@lbl.gov
Seybold,Sherry A ESTA 070A 3317K 70A3317 510/486-4115 SASeybold@lbl.gov
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Shan,Chao ESHR 90 2148A 90R1116 510/486-5718 C_Shan@lbl.gov
Sharif,Hatim O ESGC 953 483 MCCONE 510/495-2374 HOSharif@lbl.gov
Shaw,Stephanie ESGC 070A 4418 70A-4418 510/486-4975
Shively,Ronald A ESGG 051F 101 90R1116 510/495-2959
Shvidler,Mark I ESHR 90 2024R 90R1116 510/486-6759 MShvidler@lbl.gov
Silin,Dmitriy ESHR 90 2002A 90R1116 510/495-2215 DSilin@lbl.gov
Singleton,Michael J ESGC 070A 2216 70A4418 510/486-5241 MJSingleton@lbl.gov
Smith,Jeremy T ESGG 90 2002C 90R1116 510/486-5761 JTSmith@lbl.gov
Smith,Megan ESGC 070A 4418 70A-4418 510/486-4975
Sokolovskaya,Natalya ESME 070A 2245 70A-3317 510/486-6555
Solbau,Ray D ESGG 90 1116 90R1116 510/486-6092 RDSolbau@lbl.gov
Song,Myongshin ESHR 90 2002B 90R1116 510/486-5748 MSong@lbl.gov
Sonnenthal,Eric ESGC 90 2130 90R1116 510/486-5866 ELSonnenthal@lbl.gov
Sposito,Garrison ESWH 301 0117B 90R1116 510/643-8297 GSposito@lbl.gov
Spycher,Nicolas ESGC 90 2122 90R1116 510/495-2388 NSpycher@lbl.gov
Steefel,Carl I ESGC 90 2024M 90-1116 510/486-7311 CISteefel@lbl.gov
Stolyar,Sergey ESME 070A 4463 70A-3317 510/486-7067
Stringfellow,William T ESME 070A 2245 70A3317 510/486-7903 WStringfellow@lbl.gov
Su,Grace W ESHR 90 1136C 90R1116 510/495-2338 GWSu@lbl.gov
Sutton,Rebecca A ESGG 301 235 HILGARD 510/643-9951 RASutton@lbl.gov
Swanston,Christopher ESGC 070A 4403 90-1116 510/495-2226 CWSwanston@lbl.gov
Swantek,Diana M ESTA 090P 109 90R1116 510/495-2838 DMSwantek@lbl.gov
Swift,Charles Jr. ESGG 90 2006 90R1116 510/486-5080 CSwift@lbl.gov
Taylor, Bryan ICCI 51 0024N 51R0024 510/486-5162 BETaylor@lbl.gov
Taylor,Christophe ESME 070A 2255D 70A-3317 510/495-2761 CMTaylor@lbl.gov
Teh,Yit Arn ESGC 070A 4418 70A3317 510/642-3874 YATeh@lbl.gov
Thompson,Alexandra E ESGC 070A 4405 90-1116 510/486-4104
To,Albert C ESGG 90 1116 90R1116 510/642-9278
Tokunaga,Tetsu K ESHR 70 116 70-108B 510/486-7176 TKTokunaga@lbl.gov
Tomutsa,Liviu ESGG 051F 103 90R1116 510/486-5635 LTomutsa@lbl.gov
Toomey,Aoife ESGG 90 2091 90R1116 510/486-6091 ACToomey@lbl.gov
Torn,Margaret S ESGC 090C 104 90R1116 510/495-2223 MSTorn@lbl.gov
Trautz,Robert C ESHR 90 2126 90R1116 510/486-7954 RCTrautz@lbl.gov
Truesdell,Alfred ESHR 90 2135 90R1116 510/486-4617 AHTruesdell@lbl.gov
Tsang,Chin-Fu ESHR 90 1108 90R1116 510/486-5782 CFTsang@lbl.gov
Tsang,Yvonne T ESHR 90 1145 90R1116 510/486-7047 YTTsang@lbl.gov
Tseng,Hung-Wen ESGG 90 2024D 90R1116 510/486-5502 HWTseng@lbl.gov
Valladao,Carol A ESTA 090P 129 90R1116 510/486-5781 CAValladao@lbl.gov
van Soest,Matthijs C ESGC 070A 4414 70A4418 510/486-5659 MCvanSoest@lbl.gov
Vasco,Donald W ESGG 90 2092 90R1116 510/486-5206 DWVasco@lbl.gov
Villavert,Maryann ESTA 90 1086 90R1116 510/486-7357 MVillavert@lbl.gov
Wan,Jiamin ESHR 70 0127A 70-108B 510/486-6004 JMWan@lbl.gov
Wang,Joseph S ESHR 90 2108 90R1116 510/486-6753 JSWang@lbl.gov
Waychunas,Glenn A ESGC 70 120 70R0108B 510/495-2224 GAWaychunas@lbl.gov
Weber,Karrie A ESME 070A 3317M 70A-3317 510/486-6223
Wenk,Hans R. ESWH 953 483 MCCONE 510/642-7431
West,Kimberlee ESCB 070A 4459 70A3317 510/486-4594
Williams,Kenneth H ESGG 90 2110A 90R1116 510/486-6775 KHWilliams@lbl.gov
Williard,Deb E ESGC 070A 4403A 70A4418 510/495-2226 DEWilliard@lbl.gov
Witherspoon,Paul A ESHR 90 2112 90R1116 510/486-5082 PAWitherspoon@lbl.gov
Wood,Todd J ESGC 070A 4405A 90R1116 510/486-4104 TJWood@lbl.gov
Wooddell,Kathryn ESGG 90 2006 90-1116 510/495-2946 KEWooddell@lbl.gov
Woods,Katharine N ESGC 070A 4414 70A4418 510/486-5659 KNWoods@lbl.gov
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Woods,Kristina N ESME 070A 2275 70A-3317 510/486-7094 KNWoods2@lbl.gov
Wozei,Eleanor ESME 070A 2275A 70A3317 510/486-7094 EWozei@lbl.gov
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